



# BERNARDI-CHEESE LASAGNA ROLL-UP 3 OZ - 1/10# Bulk

This product shall consist of a cheese filling rolled "jelly-roll" style in enriched wheat pasta.



Product Last Saved Date: 20 February 2018

## Nutrition Facts

53 Servings per container  
**Serving Size 1 Piece(s)**

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories 170**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 6 g **9%**

Saturated Fat 4 g **20%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 25 mg **8%**

**Sodium** 210 mg **9%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 22 g **7%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 2 g

Includes g Added Sugars %

**Protein** 7 g

Vitamin D mg %

Calcium 130 mg 8%

Iron 1.2 mg 6%

Potassium mg %

\*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Product Specifications:

Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
73987	10072883739879	1 X 10 LBR	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
BERNARDI	Ajinomoto Windsor, Inc.	Pasta/Noodles – Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11 LBR	10 LBR	USA	No	No

### Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.875 INH	10.1875 INH	8.9375 INH	0.63 FTQ	15x5	365 Days	-10 FAH / 15 FAH

INGREDIENTS: Ricotta Cheese (Pasteurized Whey, Pasteurized Milk, Vinegar, Carrageenan [Stabilizer]), Enriched Semolina Flour (Durum Wheat, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamin Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Water, Heavy Whipping Cream (Cream, Milk, Carrageenan), Contains Less Than 2% Of: Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Butter (Cream, Natural Flavorings [Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate, Culturoma]), Eggs, Modified Food Starch, Onion, Garlic, Parsley, Citric Acid, Salt. CONTAINS: Milk, Wheat, Egg.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C	Milk - C	Peanuts - N
Soy - N	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

### Handling Suggestions :

### Benefits :

Quick and easy to prepare simply deep-fry, bake & serve...

### Serving Suggestions :

Serve with desired amount of hot sauce; sprinkle with shaved-Parmesan Cheese or Romano Cheese.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Preparation Type: Cooking Instructions Conventional Oven Instructions: Conventional Oven: Distribute 3/4 cup of room temperature sauce in the bottom of a 7 1/2" x 11" glass oven-safe baking dish that has been sprayed with non-stick cooking spray. Place 4 frozen (-10°F to +10°F) rollups in dish and cover with 3/4 cup room temperature sauce. Spread sauce evenly over pasta to cover. Cover dish tightly with aluminum foil that has been sprayed with non-stick cooking spray. Preparation Notes: Note: Since all types of cooking equipment and equipment's settings may vary, cooking times may require adjusting. Preparation Notes: For food safety, follow these cooking instructions. Conventional Oven Instructions: Bake in a preheated 350°F conventional oven for 50

### Additional Images :

